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Chicken Livers

SALADS
Regulars

Greek Salad

Signature

Caesar Salad -

Steak Salad -

Beyond Burger
Cottage Pie

POULTRY

Grilled Chicken
Health Chicken

Kingklip
Salmon

Grilled Prawns

Beef Burger

Cheese Burger
Pepper Burger
Spicey Burger

Southern Fried
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APPETIZERS

Beef Bomb - With a cheesy center served on a roasted red pepper sauce
Biltong and/or Droéwors

Calamari - Grilled in either lemon butter or peri-peri, or deep fried
Chicken Drumettes - /n a sticky BBQ basting or peri-peri

- Lightly grilled in peri-peri

Grillhouse Boerewors - Pure beef or homemade chicken
Halloumi Cheese - Griilled with lemon and herb
Marrow Bone - Flame grilled
Oysters on the half shell - 6, 9 or 12 fresh oysters (when available)
Roast Garlic Flatbread - with grated Parmesan
Snails - Either in a creamy garlic sauce, or sautéed in garlic butter with croutons
and melted Parmesan cheese
Soup - Chef's choice
Springbok Carpaccio
West Coast Mussels - Steamed and tossed in a creamy white wine, paprika and garlic sauce

Fresh Garden Salad
Fresh Chopped Salad - Typical Mediterranean style with cucumber, tomato, red onion, peppers,

chickpeas, peppadews, rocket and croutons

Roquefort Salad - dressed
Tomato, Onion and Rocket Salad

Buttermilk Chicken Wedge Salad -
Buttermilk chicken pieces with dukkha spiced baby gem lettuce, carrots, spring onion,

Side
R70

R75
R75
R75
R49

cucumber and radishes. Curried buttermilk dressing served on the side. (Contains nuts)

Lettuce, anchovies, boiled egg, croutons and Parmesan cheese dressed
with classic Caesar dressing.

ADD Chicken

ADD Bacon

Sliced sirloin on a sun-dried tomato pesto with baby spinach, rocket, tender stem

broccoli, heirloom tomatoes, olives, a blue cheese dressing. (Contains nuts)

BEYOND MEAT = VECETARIAN

Vegan Linguine Bolognaise
Vegan Curry and Rice

Chicken Schnitzel

Breast
Breast - Grilled with lemon and herb with a touch of olive oil

Spatchcock Chicken - Peri-Peri, BBQ or lemon & herb

FROM THEE SEA

Sea Bass - (subject to availability)
Beer Battered Hake
Calamari - Grilled in either lemon butter or peri-peri, or deep fried

ON A ROLL

Mushroom Burger

Grilled Chicken Burger

Chicken Burger

R79
R89
R89

Umami Salmon Salad - Shredded salmon on a beetroot humus base with baby spinach, rocket, baby potatoes,
sugar snap peas, garden peas and green beans drizzled with miso yoghurt dressing

R89
R89
R105
R99
R99
R79
R94
R105
S.Q.
R55

R99
R99
R115
R99

Large
R95

R99
R99
R99
R69

R125

R105
R115
R115

R155

R155

R145
R155
R155
R155

R179
R184
R184
R205

R275
R289
S.Q.

R180
R195
R390

R105
R115
R125
R125
R115
R115
R115
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Enquire about our imported range of fine steaks depending on availability.
Ranging from Wagyu, to USDA Angus beef or Argentinian.

Please note these steaks are much higher in marble content, and prices are currency

dependent.

PREMIUM CUTS

SERVED BASTED, MUSTARD SEED AND PEPPER CRUSTED OR CLASSIC CAFE DE PARIS | Weights based on uncooked produce

|

Fillet 200g (7 oz) R199
300g (10 oz) R259
500g (18 oz) R399

Rump 3009 (10 oz) R205

New York Sirloin 200g (7 oz) R179
3009 (10 oz) R205

Rib Eye 4009 (14 oz) R289

Ostrich Medallions - Pepper crusted R220

ON THE BONE

Fillet On The Bone - A Grillhouse Signature R299

T-Bone 5009 (18 oz) R245

Lamb Cutlets R279

Beef Ribs R299

Spare Ribs R299

Oxtail R279

Lamb Shank R295

Slow Braised Giant Beef Rib (when available) R295

SIENATURE PLATTERS - Designed for one hungry person:

Served with tomato and onion salad, and a side of your choice

Grillhouse Platter R350

A combination of beef or pork ribs, a lamb cutlet, boerewors, beef kebab and sficed spiced sirloin

Chicken Platter R350

Peri-Peri chicken pieces, chicken kebab, chicken wors, peri-peri livers and Panko-crumbed chicken strips

Seafood Platter R499

A selection of prawns, calamari, mussels and kingklip

Chicken and Rib Platter R315

Half a spatchcock chicken (BBQ, lemon and herb or peri-peri) served with beef or pork ribs

Chicken and Chop Platter R375

Half a spatchcock chicken (BBQ, lemon and herb or peri-peri) served with three lamb cutlets

ACCOMPANIMENTS

Spinach - Creamed or Marogo style R59

Fried Onion Rings R49

Sautéed Mushroom R75

Pap and Chakalaka R65

Sweet Potato Chips R50

Mac ‘n Cheese R75

SAUCES

Cheese R39 Creamy Garlic R39

Mushroom R39 Monkey Gland R39

Pepper R39 Mustard R39

Peri-Peri R39 Grillhouse R39
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follow us on social media o




