_____ MENU _____

		7
ADDETIZERS		
Beef Bomb - With a cheesy center served on a roasted red pepper sauce		R89
Biltong and/or Droëwors		R89
Calamari - Grilled in either lemon butter or peri-peri, or deep fried		R105
Chicken Drumettes - In a sticky BBQ basting or peri-peri		R99
Chicken Livers - Lightly grilled in peri-peri		R99
Grillhouse Boerewors - Pure beef or homemade chicken		R79
Halloumi Cheese - Grilled with lemon and herb		R94
Marrow Bone - Flame grilled		R105
Oysters on the half shell - 6, 9 or 12 fresh oysters (when available)		S.Q.
Roast Garlic Flatbread - with grated Parmesan		R55
Snails - Either in a creamy garlic sauce, or sautéed in garlic butter with croutons		
and melted Parmesan cheese		R99
Soup - Chef's choice		R99
Springbok Carpaccio		R115
West Coast Mussels - Steamed and tossed in a creamy white wine, paprika and garlic sauce		R99
SALADS		
<u>Regulars</u>	Cido	Lavas
	Side	Large
Fresh Garden Salad	R70	R95
Fresh Chopped Salad - Typical Mediterranean style with cucumber, tomato, red onion, peppers,	D7-	Doc
chickpeas, peppadews, rocket and croutons	R75	R99
Greek Salad	R75	R99
Roquefort Salad - dressed	R75	R99
Tomato, Onion and Rocket Salad	R49	R69
<u>Signature</u>		
Buttermilk Chicken Wedge Salad -		
Buttermilk chicken pieces with dukkha spiced baby gem lettuce, carrots, spring onic	\n	
cucumber and radishes. Curried buttermilk dressing served on the side. (Contains r		R125
Caesar Salad - Lettuce, anchovies, boiled egg, croutons and Parmesan cheese dressed	iuisj	KIZJ
with classic Caesar dressing.	R79	R105
ADD Chicken	R89	R115
ADD Gridden	R89	R115
Steak Salad - Sliced sirloin on a sun-dried tomato pesto with baby spinach, rocket, tender stem	1103	KIIS
broccoli, heirloom tomatoes, olives, a blue cheese dressing. (Contains nuts)		R155
Umami Salmon Salad - Shredded salmon on a beetroot humus base with baby spinach, rocket, bab	v notato	
sugar snap peas, garden peas and green beans drizzled with miso yoghurt dressing		R155
ougus onup pous, gui use, pous unu gison soune un ==100 min mos yognus un occini,	,	
BEYOND MEAT - VEGETARIAN		
		D445
Beyond Burger		R145 R155
Cottage Pie		R155
Vegan Linguine Bolognaise		
Vegan Curry and Rice		R155
POULTRY		
Chicken Schnitzel		R179
Grilled Chicken Breast		R184
Health Chicken Breast - Grilled with lemon and herb with a touch of olive oil		R184
Spatchcock Chicken - Peri-Peri, BBQ or lemon & herb		R205
The second second of the second secon		.1200
FROM THE SEA		
Kingklip		R275
Salmon		R289
Sea Bass - (subject to availability)		S.Q.
Beer Battered Hake		R180
Calamari - Grilled in either lemon butter or peri-peri, or deep fried		R195
Grilled Prawns		R390
ON A ROLL		D46-
Beef Burger		R105
Cheese Burger		R115
Pepper Burger		R125
Mushroom Burger		R125
Spicey Burger		R115
Grilled Chicken Burger		R115
Southern Fried Chicken Burger		R115



Enquire about our imported range of fine steaks depending on availability. Ranging from Wagyu, to USDA Angus beef or Argentinian.

Please note these steaks are much higher in marble content, and prices are currency dependent.

PREMIUM CUTS

SERVED BASTED, MUSTARD SEED AND PEPPER CRUSTED OR CLASSIC CAFÉ DE PARIS | Weights based on uncooked produce

Fillet	200g (7 oz)	R199
	300g (10 oz)	R259
	500g (18 oz)	R399
Rump	300g (10 oz)	R205
New York Sirloin	200g (7 oz)	R179
	300g (10 oz)	R205
Rib Eye	400g (14 oz)	R289
Ostrich Medallions - Pepper crusted		R220

ON THE BONE

Fillet On The Bone - A Grillhouse Signature		R299
T-Bone	500g (18 oz)	R245
Lamb Cutlets	- ,	R279
Beef Ribs		R299
Spare Ribs		R299
Oxtail		R279
Lamb Shank		R295
Slow Braised Giant Reef Rih (when available)		R295

SIGNATURE PLATTERS - Designed for one hungry person:

Served with tomato and onion salad, and a side of your choice

Grillhouse Platter

A combination of beef or pork ribs, a lamb cutlet, boerewors, beef kebab and sliced spiced sirloin

Chicken Platter R350

Peri-Peri chicken pieces, chicken kebab, chicken wors, peri-peri livers and Panko-crumbed chicken strips

Seafood Platter R499

A selection of prawns, calamari, mussels and kingklip

Chicken and Rib Platter R315

Half a spatchcock chicken (BBQ, lemon and herb or peri-peri) served with beef or pork ribs

Half a spatchcock chicken (BBQ, lemon and herb or peri-peri) served with three lamb cutlets

Chicken and Chop Platter R375

ACCOMPANIMENTS

Spinach - Creamed or Marogo style	R59
Fried Onion Rings	R49
Sautéed Mushroom	R75
Pap and Chakalaka	R65
Sweet Potato Chips	R50
Mac 'n Cheese	R75

SAUCES

Cheese	R39	Creamy Garlic	R39
Mushroom	R39	Monkey Gland	R39
Pepper	R39	Mustard	R39
Peri-Peri	R39	Grillhouse	R39

follow us on social media





Remind your self why you work so hard!